Also available as CIT-1000 with built-in touch-screen and control PC for independent
stand-alone use.
• Conducted RF Immunity Testing
• BCI-Testing
Description
The CIT-100 is a complete test system for conducted RF-immunity
testing and BCI-testing acc. to IEC/EN 61000-4-6, ISO 11452-4, MIL-STD
461, CS114 and similar standards.

160mm x 84.5mm x 240mm
Insertion loss (RF In – EUT)
Ordering Informations
CDN-AF2, terminal block 2 pole, 150 kHz - 300 MHz
CDN-AF2-MC, 4mm safety banana jack, 150 kHz - 300 MHz
CDN-AF2-10k-MC 4mm safety banana jack, 10 kHz - 230 MHz
Calibration adapter, CDN-AF2 / T2
CDN-AF3, terminal block 3 pole, 150 kHz - 230 MHz
CDN-AF3-MC, 4mm safety banana jack, 150 kHz - 230 MHz
CDN-AF3-10k-MC 4mm safety banana jack, 10 kHz - 230 MHz
CDN-AF4, terminal block 4 pole, 150 kHz - 230 MHz
CDN-AF4-MC, 4mm safety banana jack, 150 kHz - 230 MHz
Calibration adapter, CDN-AF9
CDN-AF4-10k-MC, 4mm safety banana jack, 10 kHz - 80 MHz
Calibration adapter, CDN-AF4 / T4
CDN-AF5-MC, 4mm safety banana jack, 150 kHz - 230 MHz
CDN-AF5-10k-MC, 4mm safety banana jack, 10 kHz - 230 MHz
CDN-AF8, terminal block 8 pole, 150 kHz - 230 MHz
Calibration adapter, CDN-AF8
CDN-AF8-10k-Sub-D, 9-pin Sub-D, 10 kHz - 230 MHz
Calibration adapter, CDN-AF8-Sub-D, CDN-CAN-L5
CDN-AF9, terminal block 9 pole, 150 kHz - 230 MHz
10
CONDUCTED IMMUNITY TEST SYTEM - CIT-1000